
Amersham - London
via Holmer Green, Hazlemere and High Wycombe

Green Line 292

Mondays to Fridays
Amer >i am Bus Garage
HolmerGreenBotandBol/
Hazlemere Cross Roods
Terriers Crass Roads
High Wycombe Bus Station
Loudwater Turn
Marble Arch Park Lane &
Hyde Park Corner Duke ofWeffington Place «
London Victoria Coach Station O

0641
0652
0657

• 0700
0708
0715
0823
0826
0830

London Victoria Coach Station &
Hyde Park Corner GrosvenorP/oce ̂
Marble ArchPork Lane ̂
Loudwater Turn
High Wycombe Bus Station
Terriers Cross Roads
Hazdmere Cross Roads
Holmer Green Bat and Boll
Amenham Bus Garage

1750
1757
1800
1838
1845
1853
1856
1901
1912

Additional stops:
Amersham Hospital,
Cosy Corner
High Wycombe Cricket Ground,
Wycombe Marsh Post Office,
Park Royal Underground Station (set down only).
Park Royal Unigote Foctory (pick up only).
London Victoria Roi/woy Station (set down only)

Askett and Princes Risborough-London
via Saunderton, Bradenham and High Wycombe

Green Line 293

Mondays to Fridays
Additional Stops:

Monks Risborough Burton Lane
Princes Risborough Block Prince Hotel

High Wycombe Cricket Ground
Wycombe Marsh Post Offke
Park Royal Underground Station (set down only)
Park Royal Umgote Factory (pick up only)
London Victoria Railway Station {set down only)

CODES:— Near Underground Station A— Arrives 2 minutes earlier.

No Service Saturdays, Sundays or Public Holidays

5834


